30.06. bis 04.07.2010

122. Deutschen Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

200m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 02:01,81 Zige Liu CHN
Europarekord 02:04,27 Katinka Hosszu HUN
Deutscher Rekord 02:06,45 Annika Mehlhorn GER
Lauf 1

0

Linda Dalladas
Denise Moller
Annika Wunram
Janine Findeisen
Annika Priewe
Melanie Wilhelm
Wiebke Maibohm

uf 2

Carolin Althaus
Christina L6éw
Reva Foos
Daniela Wachtel
Nancy Schuchhardt
Karolin Pult
Lisa-Marie Kéhnen
Carolin Sperling
Mattika Fischer
Lucie Buttkus

uf 3
Kim Ilimer
Britta Koiky
Melanie Radicke
Isabelle Harle
Katharina Schiller
Taina Raezke
Iris Rosenberger
Saskia Donat
Kristina WiBmann
Nadia Edling

uf 4

Sabrina Kahl
Gozde Tekin
Dorte Baumert
Antje Mahn
Annika Mehlhorn
Jasmin Rosenberger
Tina Ruger
Ramona SieBmayr
Zita Grunzke
Maren Spietzack
uf 5

Alina-Noreen Linneweber
Gina Baumgartel

Jaana Ehmcke

Nina Schiffer

Franziska Hentke
Sabrina Marzahn

Anne Leuthold

Tina Knapple

Sarah Bosslet

Anna Spietzack

1991
1991
1993
1993
1991
1993
1992

1992
1992
1993
1992
1995
1991
1991
1993
1991
1993

1988
1992
1993
1988
1984
1992
1985
1990
1989
1992

1991
1994
1993
1989
1983
1985
1994
1993
1991
1987

1994
1990
1987
1991
1989
1991
1991
1992
1993
1987

SGS Hamburg

Hennefer TV

Swim-Team Elmshorn

SSV Leutzsch

SSG Reutlingen/Tubingen

SV Neptun 28 Recklinghausen
Eintracht Hildesheim

SV Neptun Kiel

SSG Saar Max Ritter

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Schoneberg Berlin
SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
Telekom Post SG Kdln
SSG Leipzig e.V.
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
VfL Waiblingen

SG Gelsenkirchen

SG Ruhr

SV Halle/S.

SV Nikar Heidelberg

VfL Waiblingen

Swim-Team Elmshorn

Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub
SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

SG Ruhr

SV Halle/S.

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin

SG Regio Freiburg

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Frankfurt

Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub
SSV Niirnberg

Potsdamer SV

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub
TG Heddesheim

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
SSG 81 Erlangen
Potsdamer SV

SG Dortmund

SC Magdeburg

SV Rhenania Kéln 1919
1. Dresdner SG

TSV Bad Saulgau

SSG Saar Max Ritter

TG Heddesheim

21.10.2009 Ji Nan
29.07.2009 Rome
29.07.2009 Rome

02:29,90
02:29,00
02:28,31
02:27,05
02:27,50
02:28,81
02:29,71

02:26,27
02:24,86
02:24,49
02:23,42
02:21,88
02:23,13
02:24,31
02:24,80
02:25,17
02:26,29

02:20,97
02:19,27
02:18,23
02:16,63
02:13,73
02:15,59
02:17,39
02:18,74
02:19,89
02:21,64

02:19,96
02:19,25
02:18,01
02:16,06
02:11,61
02:15,57
02:17,25
02:18,42
02:19,51
02:21,50

02:19,90
02:19,00
02:17,62
02:15,97
02:08,00
02:14,72
02:16,95
02:18,28
02:19,38
02:21,13
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